
Day Date Location Time Home Team Visiting Team

Sat 11/18/23 OAB “Battle in the Valley” (BGCA East) 6:20 PM Warriors-Senior Girls Oregon City 7B

Sat 11/18/23 OAB “Battle in the Valley” (BGCA East) 7:30 PM Warriors-Senior Girls Estacada 7th - Dodrill

Sat 12/9/23 OAB “I-5 Shootout” (BGCA East) 1:00 PM Warriors-Senior Girls Future Lebanon Warriors (7th)

Sat 12/9/23 OAB “I-5 Shootout” (BGCA East) 4:30 PM Warriors-Senior Girls Henley Hornets

Tue 12/12/23 Philomath Middle School 6:00 PM Philomath 8A Warriors-Senior Girls

Sat 1/6/24 OAB “New Year’s Ball” (Crescent Valley HS Main) 8:30 AM Pleasant Hill Warriors-Senior Girls

Sat 1/6/24 OAB “New Year’s Ball” (Crescent Valley HS West) 10:10 AM Warriors-Senior Girls Silverton (6th)

Wed 1/10/24 Albany Christian School 8:00 PM Warriors-Senior Girls Albany - Denison

Sat 1/20/24 OAB League Game #1 (7 Oak MS Aux) 12:30 PM Warriors-Senior Girls Molalla Indians

Sat 1/20/24 OAB League Game #2 (7 Oak MS Aux) 1:40 PM Warriors-Senior Girls Oregon Flight Purple (6th)

Sat 1/27/24 OAB League Game #3 (West Salem HS Main) 9:00 AM Estacada Warriors-Senior Girls

Sat 1/27/24 OAB League Game #4 (West Salem HS Main) 12:30 PM Warriors-Senior Girls Azalea

Sat 2/3/24 OAB League Game #5 (Albany YMCA-B) 8:30 AM Pleasant Hill Warriors-Senior Girls

Sat 2/3/24 OAB League Game #6 (Albany YMCA-B) 10:50 AM Warriors-Senior Girls Molalla Indians

Sat 2/10/24 Warrior Invitational Game #1 (ACS) 11:30 AM Warriors-Senior Girls Albany - Denison

Sat 2/10/24 Warrior Invitational Game #3 (ACS) 2:30 PM Warriors-Senior Girls Jefferson - Aguilar

Sat 2/17/24 OAB League Game #7 (Salem) 2:50 PM Sherwood 7B Warriors-Senior Girls

Sat 2/17/24 OAB League Game #8 (Salem) 6:20 PM Warriors-Senior Girls Grants Pass
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